

1st and final bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road & C.D. works with maintenance from Bosepur Chowk to Bazar Chowk.					
Agency:-	Rajesh Kumar				
	Rajopatti, Siterpashi				
Agg. no:-	MBD 14 of 2022-23				
D.O.S:-	19-10-2022				
D.O.C:-	18-07-2023				
	Abstract				
1) clearing and grubbing road					
land by manual means.					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
page - 1				0.515 Hct.	
@ Rs. 61577.50/Hct.					Rs. 31712=00
2) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
page - 2				1106.70 m ³	
@ Rs. 25120/m ³					Rs. 278003=00
3) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
page - 10				118.48 m ³	
@ Rs. 2540.10/m ³					Rs. 300951=00
4) Providing laying spreading & Compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM II					

Continuation 610666:

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

1154856

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 8122.04/m ³				Rs.	21138200 13133200
26/27 Backfilling behind Abutment wing wall & R/wall					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 1			33.39 m ³		
Page - 7			17.50 m ³		
		Qty. -	50.89 m ³		
@ Rs. 778.20/m ³				Rs.	39603200
27/28 P/F provide post					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 25			8.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 634.31/m ³				Rs.	5074200
28/29 Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 5			22.20 m ²		
@ Rs. 321.08/m ²				Rs.	7128200
29/30 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in Foundation					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 5			54.76 m ³		
@ Rs. 6032.50/m ³				Rs.	330340200
30/31 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in Substructure					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 5			41.50 m ³		
@ Rs. 6535.20/m ³				Rs.	271211200
31/32 P/V Rec M20 in Substructure					
Qty. vide MB-3738					
Page - 6			3.82 m ³		

Continuation

12249410=

12249410:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 8399.91/m ³					Rs. 32088=00
32) P/V RCC H ₂ S in deck slab					
Qty. vide MB-3738				8.44 m ³	
Page - 6					
@ Rs. 9010.20/m ³					Rs. 76046=00
33) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. vide MB-3738				0.54 MT	
Page - 6				1.06 MT	
Page - 6				6.960	
				Qty. 1.600 MT	1.5
				limited to 1.55 MT	
@ Rs. 62670.50/MT					Rs. 97739=00
					94006:
34) Providing weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide MB-3738				20.00 nos.	
Page - 7					
@ Rs. 0.37/no.					Rs. 7=00
35) P/V wearing coat					
Qty. vide MB-3738				1.42 m ³	
Page - 7					
@ Rs. 8399.91/m ³					Rs. 11928=00
36) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide MB-3738				2.98 m ³	
Page - 4					
Page - 7				2.92 m ³	
Page - 24				2.78 m ³	
				Qty. 8.78	
@ Rs. 6537.00/m ³					Rs. 57395=00
					36563=00
					12520880:

Continuation

Amount

Continuation